
Expiration Date NAME OF FIRM DBA (if applicable) EMAIL M/WBE FIRM TYPE

1/1/2025 3Phase Excel Elevator LLC gtagmyer@excelelevator.com Elevators

1/1/2025 AP. Construction, Inc amedeo@apconstruction.com General Construction

1/1/2025 Clemens Construction Company, Inc. spouppirt@clemensconstruction.com General Construction

1/1/2025 Delta/B.J.D.S., Inc. mparson@deltabjds.com WBE Environmental

1/1/2025 Five Star, Inc. Alicia@fivestarmechanical.com Mechanical & Plumbing

1/1/2025 Frank R LaMarra Builders & Construction Managers Inc dcole@lamarrainc.com General Construction

1/1/2025 Kaser Mechanical, LLC. office@kasermechanical.com Mechanical & Plumbing

1/1/2025 MJF Electrical Contracting, Inc. debbiel@mjfelectric.com WBE Electrical

1/1/2025 Pannulla Construction Co., Inc. pannullaconstruction@comcast.net General Construction

1/1/2025 Robert Ganter Contractors Inc. dganter@gantercontractors.com WBE General Construction

1/1/2025 T.N. Ward Company mweber@tnward.com General Construction

1/1/2025 Union Roofing brittany@unionroofing.net Roofing

1/1/2025 Zavorski Masonry Restoration, Inc. lisazavorski@zmrphila.com WBE General Construction

7/1/2025 Brandenburg Industrial Service Company jaslyn@brandenburg.com Environmental

7/1/2025 Donato Spaventa & Sons, Inc. marice@dssusa.com General Construction

7/1/2025 Ernest Bock & Sons, Inc. HCahill@ErnestBock.com General Construction

7/1/2025 Falasca Mechanical richpettit@falascamechanical.com Mechanical & Plumbing

7/1/2025 Framan Mechanical Inc. DManginelli@framanmechanical.com Mechanical

7/1/2025 Garozzo & Scimeca Construction, Inc. christine@garozzoscimecaconstruction.com General Construction

7/1/2025 Gem Mechanical Services, Inc. info@gemmsi.com WBE General Construction, Mechanical & Plumbing

7/1/2025 General Controls, Inc. m.kearney@generalcontrolsinc.com Electrical

7/1/2025 Graboyes Commercial Window Co. ellis@graboyes.com MBE General Construction & Electrical

7/1/2025 John J. Bee, Inc. johnbee@beemechanical.com Mechanical & Plumbing

7/1/2025 Joseph Dugan, Inc. msherkness@josephduganinc.com General Construction

7/1/2025 Mulhern Electric Company, Inc. john@mulhernelectric.com Electrical

7/1/2025 Oliver Sprinkler Co., Inc. jbrassington@OliverFPS.com, sales@oliverfps.com Fire Alarm

7/1/2025 OPI Construction Oliver@opiconstruction.com General Construction

7/1/2025 Pepper Environmental Services spepper145@aol.com Environmental

7/1/2025 Prime Group Remediation, Inc. Environmental

7/1/2025 Ramos & Associates ramosassoc@aol.com MBE General Construction

7/1/2025 Rycon Construction, Inc. sshamlin@ryconinc.com General Construction

7/1/2025 S.S. Gill Company keith@ssgillflooring.com General Construction

7/1/2025 Seravalli, Inc. tony.seravalli@seravalli.com General Construction

7/1/2025 Tekcon Construction, Inc. tekconeric2006@gmail.com General Construction

7/1/2025 United States Roofing Corporation aseltzer@usroofing.com Roofing

9/30/2025 Charles H. MacDonald Electric, Inc. cmacdonald@macdonaldelec.com Electrical

1/1/2026 D'Angelo Bros., Inc. mfd@dbicontractors.com General Construction

1/1/2026 Dolan Mechanical, Inc. dmi@dolanmechanical.com Mechanical & Plumbing

1/1/2026 Hyde Electric Corporation Ken@HydeElectric.org Electrical

1/1/2026 INTECH Construction, Inc. pmoses@intechconstruction.com General Construction

1/1/2026 J. J. Curran & Son, Inc. Sherry@JJCurranfloors.com WBE General Construction

1/1/2026 John S. McManus, Inc. spm@jsmcmanus.com General Construction

1/1/2026 JPC Group, Inc. joep2@jpcgroupinc.com General Construction

1/1/2026 Lex Electric Co., Inc. info@LexElectricCompany.com , estimating@lexelectriccompany.com Electrical

1/1/2026 Lorenzon Brothers Company elorenzon@lorenzon.net General Construction

1/1/2026 Magnum, Inc. vince@magnuminc-gc.com General Construction

1/1/2026 Masonry Preservation Group, Inc. jfrake@mpgnj.com; dgrisham@mpgnj.com General Construction

1/1/2026 McCloskey Mechanical Contractors, Inc jkeppol@mccloskeymechanical.com Mechanical

1/1/2026 Patriot Roofing, Inc. kreilley@patriotroof.com General Construction

1/1/2026 Schneider Electric Buildings Americas, Inc. christopher.gandet@se.com Mechanical

1/1/2026 USA Environmental Management, Inc. tsmith@usaemi.com General Construction

1/1/2026 Watts Restoration Co., Inc. ckelly@wattsrestoration.com General Construction

7/1/2026 Dan Lepore & Sons Company margie@danlepore.com General Construction

7/1/2026 Gilbane Building Company carolpenn@gilbaneco.com General Construction

7/1/2026 Hispanic Ventures estimating@HispanicVentures.com General Construction

7/1/2026 Madden Electric mkowal@maddenelectrical.com Electrical

7/1/2026 McGoldrick Electric, Inc. ryan@mcgoldrickelectric.com Electrical



7/1/2026 P-III, LLC katrina@plumbing111.com MBE Plumbing

7/1/2026 Paramount Electrical Services john@paramountelectricalservices.com , bob@paramountelectricalservices.com DBE Electrical

7/1/2026 Peter Bradley Construction, Inc. margie@peterbradleyconstruction.com General Construction

7/1/2026 Premier Building Restoration, Inc. viliadis@premierbuildingrestoration.com General Construction

7/1/2026 PT Mechanical Group LLC jvedar@ptmechanicalgroup.com, shenry@ptmechanicalgroup.com Mechanical

7/1/2026 Robert Michaels and Associates Inc. bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com General Construction

1/1/2027 C. Abbonizio Contractors, Inc. jbassett@cabbonizio.com; ahartzag@cabbonizio.com General Construction

6/5/2027 Geppert Bros., Inc. etoth@geppertbros.com WBE General Construction

6/6/2027 Willow Stoneworks, LLC Willow Playworks andy@willowplayworks.com General Construction

6/20/2027 Bradley Sciocchetti, Inc. fmnorth@bsihvac.com Mechanical

6/20/2027 Smith Construction, Inc. rmo@smithconstructioninc.com WBE General Construction

6/20/2027 Carr & Duff, Inc. brian@carrduff.com Electrical

6/23/2027 Allstates Mechanical, LTD ajmarano@allstatesml.com Mechanical

6/23/2027 2A Mechanical, LLC ujoseph@2amech.com MBE Mechanical

6/26/2027 Palmer Waterproofing, Inc. joette@palmerinc.net General Construction

6/26/2027 Chadwick Service Company mbenner@chadwickservice.com, e@chadwickservice.com Mechanical & Plumbing

6/27/2027 Associated Specialty Contracting, Inc. jamesvail@associated.com General Construction, Environmental

6/30/2027 E.J. Electric, Inc. michael@ejelectricinc.com Electrical

6/30/2027 All Trades Distribution ernie@alltradesdistribution.com M/WBE General Construction & Mechanical

7/5/2027 C.A.D Electric, Inc. dustin@cadelectric.com Electrical

7/24/2027 Armor Masonry Restoration, Inc. grose@armormasonry.com; jrose@armormasonry.com WBE General Construction

8/30/2027 EDA Roofing Corp EDA Contractors, Inc. estimating@edacontractor.com kkotzen@edacontractor.com , jforman@edacontractor.com Roofing

10/9/2027 Rockport Construction Co., Inc. Wally@Rockportcon.com General Construction

11/2/2027 Elliot-Lewis Corporation tsteiner@elliotlewis.com; ccole@elliottlewis.com General Construction, Plumbing, Mechanical

11/7/2027 Russ Kelly & Associates reds@russkellyassociates.com General Construction

11/9/2027 TE Construction Services, LLC ehilbert@tecbuilds.com General Construction, Environmental

12/12/2027 Applewood Enterprises, Inc. rdemoss@applewoodenterprises.com WBE General Construction

1/9/2028 Polaris-Brown LLC ccborden@polarisbrown.com MBE Electrical

1/12/2028 DK Construction Services, LLC cdike.dkconstructionservices@gmail.com DBE General Construction

2/2/2028 Torrado Construction Co., Inc. ltorrado@torradoconstruction.com MBE General Construction

3/14/2028 Devine Brothers, Inc. judyP@devinebrothers.com Mechanical & Plumbing

3/22/2028 Quinn Construction, Inc. equinn@quinnconstruction.com WBE General Construction

4/29/2028 Plymouth Environmental Co, Inc. mkelly@plyenv.com Environmental

5/24/2028 Eagle Industrial Electric GeraldR@eagleielectric.com; kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com Electrical

6/4/2028 Limbach Company LLC jennifer.stearn-rome@limbachinc.com General Construction & Mechanical

6/18/2028 Webco Construction Anthony@webcoconstruction.com MBE General Construction

6/18/2028 D.M. Sabia & Co., Inc. JCSabia@dmsabia.com General Construction

7/8/2028 Gessler Construction Company office@gesslerconstruction.com WBE General Construction

7/15/2028 BSI Construction, LLC JParsons@bustletonservices.com General Construction

7/15/2028 Palman Electric rpalman@palmanelectric.com Electrical

7/17/2028 Daniel J. Keating Company keating@djkeating.com General Construction

11/4/2028 Palomino Roofing Co LLC palominoroofing.tracey@gmail.com General Construction

11/18/2028 THNoonan, Inc CertaPro Painters of Greater Media tnoonan@certapro.com General COnstruction

11/25/2028 The Bedwell Company marilyn@bedwell.net General Construction

12/4/2028 Diamond Huntbach Construction dhc.dianeh@gmail.com Environmental

12/4/2028 Mara Restoration, Inc. sstoughton@mararestoration.com General Construction

12/9/2028 Jessco Construction michael.vitarelli@jesscoconstruction.com General Construction
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